
Name ________________________________

ePals by Cricket Media: SCHOOL SWAP	 HANDOUT 3

My Typical  
Day at School:  
Sample Schedule

TIME ACTIVITY

6:30 am I wake up for school and get ready. 

7:15 am I get on the bus to go to school.

7:35 am I arrive at school and go the library before class. 

7:45 am Science class

8:40 am Math class

9:35 am Spanish class

10:30 am Language arts class

11:25 am Lunch in cafeteria

12:20 pm Choir (music class) 

1:15 pm Computer technology class

2:10 pm Social studies/ history class

3:05 pm School ends 

3:15 pm I go to team basketball practice.

4:40 pm My mom picks me up from practice to go home. 

6:30 pm I study and work on homework for an hour and a half.  


